2002 FORSCOM Facilities Engineering Corrosion Control Course

LIST OF ATTENDEES

1) Donald L. Anderson Jr.

18 Civil Engineering Squadron (CES)/CEOIC

WG-11

Electronics Mechanic/Cathodic Technician

Donald.Anderson@Kadena.af.mil
Ph. 011-611-734-1560 DSN: 634-1560

Fx. 011-611-734-5744 DSN: 634-5744

18 CES Unit 5132 APO, AP 96368-5132

2) Thomas J. Liddiard

CMSB, EPSD, DPWL

GS-11

General Engineer

liddiardt@EMH10.bliss.army.mil
Ph. 915-568-2759

Fx. 915-568-3546

ATZC-ISE-PC/BLDG. 777

Ft. Bliss, TX 79906

3) Juan R. Morales

ATZC-ISE-PA,

Engineering Plans and Services Division, DPWL

GS-11

Mechanical Engineer

moralesj@bliss.army.mil
Ph. DSN: 978-2823 COMM: 915-568-2823

Fx. 915-568-7766

USAADACENFB

ATTN: Mr. Juan R. Morales

ATZC-ISE-PA

EPSD, DPWL, BLDG 777

Fort Bliss, Texas 79916

4) Randy A. Parks

AFZP-PWE-Q

GS-09

Engineering Technician

Randy.Parks@Stewart.army.mil
Ph. 912-767-4903 x1676

Fx. 912-767-5474

1558 Frank Cochran Drive

Savannah, GA 31419

5) James J. Jacobsen

TSB ESD Public Works

GS-11

Mechanical Engineer/Project Manager

James.Jacobsen@Riley.army.mil
Ph. 785-239-3852

Fx. 785-239-6678

330 Dickman Ave

Ft. Riley, KS 66442-6016

6) Enrique Delgado

CMSB, EPSD, DPWL

GS-11

Electrical Engineer

delgadoe@bliss.army.mil
Ph. 915-568-6510 or 915-568-2479 or 915-568-5957

Fx. 915-568-3546

Bldg. 777

Room 303

Ft. Bliss, TX 

7) Richard L. Strohl

AFZF-PW-MNT

GS-11

Engineering Technician

Dick.Strohl@hood.army.mil
Ph. 254-287-9145

Fx. 254-287-9147

US Army, HQ III Corps & Fort Hood, TX

ATTN: AFZF-PW-MNT

Bldg. 4213, 77th and Santa Fe

Fort Hood, TX 76544-5057

8) Brandon Martin

CELRL-ED-DM

GS-7

Mechanical Engineer

Brandon.T.Martin@LRL02.usace.army.mil
Ph. 502-315-6269

Fx. 502-315-6272

US Army Corps of Engineers

PO Box 59

Louisville, KY 40201

9) Bernard VanMeter

Engineer OPS Division

WG 10/5

Water Treatment Plant Operator

Ph. 717-878-2858

Suite 100

201 Beasley Drive

Fort Detrick, MD 21702-5029

10) Robert L. Norris

Engineer OPS Division

WG 10/5

Industrial Equipment Maintenance Supervisor

Ph. 717-878-3968

Suite 100

201 Beasley Drive

Fort Detrick, MD 21702-5029

11) Scott Vaninwagen

CEPOJ-EC-DE

GS-12

Electrical Engineer

Scott.M.Vaninwagen@usace.army.mil
Ph. DSN: 263-8329 COMM: 011-81-3117-63-8239

Fx. DSN: 263-3868 COMM: 011-81-3117-63-3868

USAED-J Box 107 APO AP 96338

12) Brian Baumann

USAF, 359CES/CECC

ZLT

Electrical Engineer

Brian.Baumann@Eielson.af.mil
Ph. 907-377-1387

Fx. 907-377-2735

2258 Central Ave, Ste 100

Eielson AFB, AK 99702

13) Stephen Doubleday

EER Shop/DPW #15

WG-11

Electronics Mechanic

Ph. 254-287-9313

US Army HQ 3CORP

Ft. Hood, TX

Maintenance Division, BLO 4612

Engineer Drive

76544-5057

14) Deborah A. Meredith

AFZC-DPW-O

GS-11

Project Coordinator, Haz-Mat Monitor

Deborah.Meredith@carson.army.mil
Ph. 719-526-6676

Fx. 719-526-4072

Directorate of Public Works

Base Operations Division

Building 305

Fort Carson, CO 80913-4001

